
Weekend #3
July 23-25, 2021

Sunday

Ring 1  -  Sun, 09:00 am

All classes are DRAW order.

49 Horse 1.15m - AM5 238 2.2 - IJO

1 Rebel Alliance Karena Murray

2 Eye Opener Emily Watson

3 The Cruisy Dude Heleina Jones

4 out done Loran Mathis

5 Lone Sadie Douglas

6 Kiwi Jet Zara Robertson

7 double j image Tara Gower

8 Just Jack fleur butler

9 double J angelic Georgia Milner

10 Silver Casini Grace Webb

11 Kingslea Couture Dannielle Duncan

12 Electra NZPH Bernard Denton

13 Bellhaven Misty Blue Kristin Manson

14 LV Gee What Stephanie Vervoort

15 Lavello Tessa Ranger

16 Carolina Nicola Shore

17 REI Huia Hemi Nayton mitchell

18 Henton Excalibur Madison Jackson

19 Joy Ride Catherine Prior

20 Everything Equine Totara Brooke Knight-Willis

21 Waitangi Zoom Charlotte Treneary

22 Codak Xtreme Abigail Long

23 KMR Descarado Kalani Nicol

24 Just Jim Laura Bellamy

25 Kiwi Sunup Jess Trow

26 Icebreaker MP Georgia Milner

27 Attaboy Alice Crofskey

28 Blackall Park Romeo Karren Bartley

29 Henton Faberge Emelia Forsyth 

30 First Class NZPH Mark Brooks

31 Country Zena Simone McConnell

32 TP All Class Caira Manson

33 Riverhills Bayliner Tara Gower

34 El Luna Eclipse Morgan Good

35 Double J Kelvin Rose Windross

36 LC Sensation Sophie Fisher

37 Lottie Rosie Commons

38 Takapoto Cartier Aline Tirant

39 Bjorking Dylan Burton

40 Cantiano Candice Fox

41 Takapoto DC Samantha McIntosh

42 Code-Air Harley Ferguson

43 Varekai SL Christine Cornege

44 LC Underberg Amara Green

45 Bellick ST Michaelee Head

46 Condor Xtreme Brieanna kersel

47 matawhero luciano fleur butler

48 Tallpoppi Georgia Milner

49 Rubix RE Grace Benshaw

50 Delaney Zara Robertson

51 Peak Wood Hawkesdale 
Remy

Taylor Healy

52 Freddy Or Not Catherine Prior

52 Horse 1.35m - AM5 238 2.2 - IJO

1 Takapoto Yirrkala SmokeySamantha McIntosh

2 Just D Julie Davey

3 Cortaflex Enya MH Melody Matheson

4 Selena C vicki prendergast

5 Cavallino Kate Herdson

53 Horse 1.25m - AM5 238 2.2 - IJO

1 LC Tango Alexa Randall

2 WTF Cabello Tara Gower

3 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

4 LC Underberg Amara Green

5 Dynasty NZPH Nicole Lelean

6 Oaks chifley Georgia Milner

7 Takapoto James S Aline Tirant

8 Haupouri Du 'Jour NZPH Hannah Bodle 

9 Cortaflex Graffiti MH Melody Matheson

10 Lottie Rosie Commons

11 Valcheta Eden Johnstone

12 Cirrius GNZ Alexa Randall

13 La Fonteyn Paxton Conder

14 SB Smokescreen Scott Borland

15 Casanova Xtreme Samantha McIntosh

16 KMR Descarado Kalani Nicol

17 LT Holst Freda Julie Davey

18 Henton Audacious Abigail Long

19 Cheyenne Nicole Lelean

20 SB Attitude Kylee McCambridge

21 TP All Class Caira Manson

22 Wallflower Emelia Forsyth 

23 Carnival NZPH Alexa Randall
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Ring 2  -  Sun, 09:00 am

All classes are DRAW order.

48 Horse 1.05m - AM5 238 2.2 - IJO

1 Code-Air Harley Ferguson

2 Waitangi Zoom Charlotte Treneary

3 Rubix RE Grace Benshaw

4 Zaffiro Blue Christine Cornege

5 Valetto Rachael Lelean

6 Joy Ride Catherine Prior

7 Fairview Animation Aimee Collinson

8 Silva Bug MSNZ Olivia Dalton

9 Lelani Jordyn Neil

10 Atatu Brayden Aarts

11 BSF Coleraine Wind 
Chaser

Sarah Teggert

12 Takapoto Formaggio Aline Tirant

13 Takapoto Koru Oliver Croucher

14 Blue Gem Kirsty Dallinger

15 Calypso Xtreme Brieanna kersel

16 Warpaint Pandora Alexia Searchfield

17 Catapult Xtreme Georgina Forsyth 

18 Panstakko MVNZ Alexa Randall

19 Castello Abigayle Martin 

20 Charlton Gossip Loran Mathis

21 Blurred Lines Sarah Catherwood

22 Cantiano Candice Fox

23 Showtym Distinction Sophie McQuade 

24 Cassinki Xtreme Tess Frost

25 Huey Abby Hindmarch

26 Cluedo Xtreme Amara Green

27 Amorcito Grace Benshaw

28 Expozay KCE Ciara O’Rourke 
Nicholson 

29 Winterberg Aimee Collinson

30 Astek Ruby Bailey Benshaw

31 Doris NZPH Charley Schrider

32 Takapoto Truffle Oliver Croucher

33 Witzgold II Brayden Aarts

34 Freddy Or Not Catherine Prior

35 The Cruisy Dude Heleina Jones

36 VP Lyrics Charlotte Treneary

37 Dragon Hawk Abigail Long

38 Wallingford Zorro Lisa coupe

39 Calgary Copper Olivia Dalton

40 Lone Sadie Douglas

41 Everything Equine Totara Brooke Knight-Willis

42 LV Gee What Stephanie Vervoort

43 Silver Casini Grace Webb

44 Dakarra WHS Tessa Ranger

45 Laudallander Jordyn Neil

46 Corolina Jessica Collinson

47 Takapoto China Isabel Devcich

48 November Rain Grace Webb

49 Hidden Gold Andrew Ormond

50 WPS VaVoom Georgina Nicholson

51 De Niro NZPH Gareth Dunkerley

52 Green eggs and hammer Aimee Collinson

53 Just Jim Laura Bellamy

54 Takapoto Checkito Aline Tirant

55 Kiwi Atom Julie Spence

51 Pony 90cm - AM5 238 2.2 - IJO

1 KC Fire Flyer Millie Cocurullo

2 Hillbilly Justified Chloe Ferguson

3 Alaska Rose Alice Crofskey

4 Time To Paint Abigayle Martin 

5 Redcliffs Isla Grace Mitchell

6 Desert Sandstorm Merissa Marron

7 Game Keeper Hannah McConnell

8 Our Dixie Chic Sophie Ferguson

9 JackPot Sadie Douglas

10 Spirit of Liberty Bailee Sterling

50 Pony 1.05m - AM5 238 2.2 - IJO

1 KC Fire Flyer Millie Cocurullo

2 Westwood Blue Denim Ciara O’Rourke 
Nicholson 

3 Hollywood Dannielle Duncan

4 Time To Paint Abigayle Martin 

5 Valencia Abby Bennett

6 Tazen the Wob Monica mcconnell

7 Hillbilly Justified Chloe Ferguson

8 Spirit of Liberty Bailee Sterling

9 Alaska Rose Alice Crofskey

10 Redcliffs Isla Grace Mitchell

11 Our Dixie Chic Sophie Ferguson

12 Prima Donna Girl Talia Good
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